



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 17113

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: May 16, 2017

District(s): C1, N1, S1

Call Order: 113

Project(s): NHP-D00S(040)

Contract Time: 12/19/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: CRASH CUSHION REPLACEMENT, CONTRACT 2017-1

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) GREEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(2) MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0001	151006M 1.000 PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND DOLL	12,000.00000	12,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
0004	153009P (1) BAR CHART PROGRESS SCHEDULE AND UPDATES LS	7,500.00000	7,500.00	650.00000	650.00	1.00000	1.00
0005	154003P (1) MOBILIZATION LS	394,643.30000	394,643.30	100,000.00000	100,000.00	78,000.00000	78,000.00
0008	157004M 1.000 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT DOLL	15,000.00000	15,000.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00	1,000.00000	1,000.00
0012	159003M 120.000 BREAKAWAY BARRICADE U	50.00000	6,000.00	25.00000	3,000.00	25.00000	3,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 17113

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: May 16, 2017

District(s): C1, N1, S1

Call Order: 113

Project(s): NHP-D00S(040)

Contract Time: 12/19/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: CRASH CUSHION REPLACEMENT, CONTRACT 2017-1

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) GREEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(2) MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0013	159006M 160.000 DRUM U	30.00000	4,800.00	15.00000	2,400.00	25.00000	4,000.00
0014	159009M 160.000 TRAFFIC CONE U	20.00000	3,200.00	5.00000	800.00	5.00000	800.00
0015	159012M 2,086.000 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS SF	11.00000	22,946.00	12.00000	25,032.00	5.00000	10,430.00
0016	159027M 5.000 FLASHING ARROW BOARD, 4' X 8' U	1,250.00000	6,250.00	500.00000	2,500.00	10.00000	50.00
0017	159108M 10.000 TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCK WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHION U	1,000.00000	10,000.00	10,000.00000	100,000.00	100.00000	1,000.00
0018	159138M 20.000 HMA PATCH T	100.00000	2,000.00	350.00000	7,000.00	75.00000	1,500.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 17113

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: May 16, 2017

District(s): C1, N1, S1

Call Order: 113

Project(s): NHP-D00S(040)

Contract Time: 12/19/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: CRASH CUSHION REPLACEMENT, CONTRACT 2017-1

Line No / Item ID		(1) GREEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(2) MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0019	159141M	250.000	0.01000	2.50	80.00000	20,000.00	1.00000	250.00
	TRAFFIC DIRECTOR, FLAGGER	HOUR						
0020	159212M	10.000	1.00000	10.00	15,000.00000	150,000.00	1,000.00000	10,000.00
	TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION, COMPRESSIVE BARRIER, TYPE 3, WIDTH NARROW	U						
0021	160004M	1.000	100.00000	100.00	100.00000	100.00	100.00000	100.00
	FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	DOLL						
0022	161003P	(1)	25,000.00000	25,000.00	2,000.00000	2,000.00	1,000.00000	1,000.00
	FINAL CLEANUP	LS						
0023	201003P	(1)	100,000.00000	100,000.00	25,500.00000	25,500.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00
	CLEARING SITE	LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 17113

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: May 16, 2017

District(s): C1, N1, S1

Call Order: 113

Project(s): NHP-D00S(040)

Contract Time: 12/19/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: CRASH CUSHION REPLACEMENT, CONTRACT 2017-1

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) GREEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(2) MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0024	202021P REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT SY	594.000	100.00000 59,400.00	35.00000	20,790.00	25.00000	14,850.00
0025	302051P DENSE-GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, VARIABLE THICKNESS CY	131.000	100.00000 13,100.00	300.00000	39,300.00	100.00000	13,100.00
0026	302060P COARSE AGGREGATE, SIZE NO. 57 CY	7.000	1.00000 7.00	100.00000	700.00	50.00000	350.00
0027	606075P CONCRETE ISLAND, 4" THICK SY	6.000	100.00000 600.00	2,000.00000	12,000.00	350.00000	2,100.00
0028	607003P 15" X 41" CONCRETE BARRIER CURB LF	40.000	500.00000 20,000.00	600.00000	24,000.00	450.00000	18,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 17113

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: May 16, 2017

District(s): C1, N1, S1

Call Order: 113

Project(s): NHP-D00S(040)

Contract Time: 12/19/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: CRASH CUSHION REPLACEMENT, CONTRACT 2017-1

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) GREEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(2) MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC	
Item Description			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member								
SECTION:	0001	ROADWAY	Cat Alt Set:			Cat Alt Member:		
0029	607060P	8.000	1,200.00000	9,600.00	1,500.00000	12,000.00	850.00000	6,800.00
	24" X VARIABLE HEIGHT CONCRETE BARRIER CURB	LF						
0030	607074P	15.000	1,400.00000	21,000.00	1,300.00000	19,500.00	650.00000	9,750.00
	VARIABLE WIDTH X VARIABLE HEIGHT CONCRETE BARRIER CURB	LF						
0031	610003M	1,670.000	3.40000	5,678.00	3.00000	5,010.00	4.00000	6,680.00
	TRAFFIC STRIPES, 4"	LF						
0032	610017M	1,051.000	13.00000	13,663.00	8.00000	8,408.00	12.00000	12,612.00
	TRAFFIC MARKING LINES, 24"	LF						
0033	610036M	880.000	3.40000	2,992.00	2.00000	1,760.00	2.00000	1,760.00
	REMOVAL OF TRAFFIC STRIPES	LF						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 17113

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: May 16, 2017

District(s): C1, N1, S1

Call Order: 113

Project(s): NHP-D00S(040)

Contract Time: 12/19/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: CRASH CUSHION REPLACEMENT, CONTRACT 2017-1

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) GREEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(2) MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0034	610039M REMOVAL OF TRAFFIC MARKINGS SF	2,144.000	6.80000 14,579.20	5.00000 10,720.00	6.00000 12,864.00		
0035	611336M CRASH CUSHION, LOW MAINTENANCE COMPRESSIVE BARRIER, TYPE 2, WIDTH NARROW U	1.000	32,500.00000 32,500.00	38,000.00000 38,000.00	42,196.00000 42,196.00		
0036	611348M CRASH CUSHION, LOW MAINTENANCE, COMPRESSIVE BARRIER, TYPE 3, WIDTH NARROW U	53.000	32,500.00000 1,722,500.00	41,650.00000 2,207,450.00	48,000.00000 2,544,000.00		
Section Totals:			\$2,525,071.00	\$2,853,620.00	\$2,856,193.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 17113

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: May 16, 2017

District(s): C1, N1, S1

Call Order: 113

Project(s): NHP-D00S(040)

Contract Time: 12/19/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: CRASH CUSHION REPLACEMENT, CONTRACT 2017-1

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) GREEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(2) MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002	CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0006 155006M	1.000 U	100.00000	100.00	40,000.00000	40,000.00	35,000.00000	35,000.00
	FIELD OFFICE TYPE B SET UP						
0007 155024M	9.000 MO	1.00000	9.00	2,500.00000	22,500.00	3,500.00000	31,500.00
	FIELD OFFICE TYPE B MAINTENANCE						
Section Totals:				\$109.00	\$62,500.00		\$66,500.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 17113

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: May 16, 2017

District(s): C1, N1, S1

Call Order: 113

Project(s): NHP-D00S(040)

Contract Time: 12/19/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: CRASH CUSHION REPLACEMENT, CONTRACT 2017-1

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) GREEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(2) MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0003		NON-PARTICIPATING		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0002	152004P OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE	1.000	1.00000	1.00	2,000.00000	2,000.00	10,000.00000
0003	152015P POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE	1.000	1.00000	1.00	500.00000	500.00	1.00000
Section Totals:			\$2.00		\$2,500.00		\$10,001.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 17113

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: May 16, 2017

District(s): C1, N1, S1

Call Order: 113

Project(s): NHP-D00S(040)

Contract Time: 12/19/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: CRASH CUSHION REPLACEMENT, CONTRACT 2017-1

Line No / Item ID		(1) GREEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(2) MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0004	EROSION CONTROL			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0009	158063P (1)	1.00000	1.00	1,500.00000	1,500.00	1,500.00000	1,500.00
	CONCRETE WASHOUT SYSTEM LS						
0010	158027M 150.000	1.00000	150.00	7.00000	1,050.00	25.00000	3,750.00
	INLET FILTER TYPE 1 SF						
0011	158072M 2.000	1.00000	2.00	500.00000	1,000.00	250.00000	500.00
	OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT, TYPE 1 U						
Section Totals:			\$153.00		\$3,550.00		\$5,750.00
Contract Totals			\$2,525,335.00		\$2,922,170.00		\$2,938,444.00
Cost Plus Time Totals			\$2,525,335.00		\$2,922,170.00		2,938,444.00

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 17113

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: May 16, 2017

District(s): C1, N1, S1

Call Order: 113

Project(s): NHP-D00S(040)

Contract Time: 12/19/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: CRASH CUSHION REPLACEMENT, CONTRACT 2017-1

Line No / Item ID		(4) BERTO CONSTR INC		(5) M.L. RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(6) JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO INC T/A DEFINO CONTRACTING CO		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0001	151006M	1.000	29,000.00000	29,000.00	30,136.01000	30,136.01	27,000.00000	27,000.00
	PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND							
0004	153009P	(1)	1.00000	1.00	7,350.00000	7,350.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00
	BAR CHART PROGRESS SCHEDULE AND UPDATES							
0005	154003P	(1)	165,000.00000	165,000.00	300,000.00000	300,000.00	400,000.00000	400,000.00
	MOBILIZATION							
0008	157004M	1.000	5,000.00000	5,000.00	11,100.00000	11,100.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT							
0012	159003M	120.000	0.05000	6.00	29.00000	3,480.00	0.01000	1.20
	BREAKAWAY BARRICADE							



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 17113

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: May 16, 2017

District(s): C1, N1, S1

Call Order: 113

Project(s): NHP-D00S(040)

Contract Time: 12/19/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: CRASH CUSHION REPLACEMENT, CONTRACT 2017-1

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) BERTO CONSTR INC		(5) M.L. RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(6) JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO INC T/A DEFINO CONTRCTING CO	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0013 159006M	160.000	0.05000	8.00	1.00000	160.00	100.00000	16,000.00
DRUM	U						
0014 159009M	160.000	0.05000	8.00	1.00000	160.00	30.00000	4,800.00
TRAFFIC CONE	U						
0015 159012M	2,086.000	0.50000	1,043.00	1.00000	2,086.00	15.00000	31,290.00
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	SF						
0016 159027M	5.000	0.20000	1.00	1.00000	5.00	0.01000	0.05
FLASHING ARROW BOARD, 4' X 8'	U						
0017 159108M	10.000	0.10000	1.00	150.00000	1,500.00	0.01000	0.10
TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCK WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHION	U						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 17113

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: May 16, 2017

District(s): C1, N1, S1

Call Order: 113

Project(s): NHP-D00S(040)

Contract Time: 12/19/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: CRASH CUSHION REPLACEMENT, CONTRACT 2017-1

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) BERTO CONSTR INC		(5) M.L. RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(6) JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO INC T/A DEFINO CONTRACTING CO	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0018 159138M	20.000	500.00000	10,000.00	75.00000	1,500.00	750.00000	15,000.00
HMA PATCH	T						
0019 159141M	250.000	85.00000	21,250.00	1.00000	250.00	95.00000	23,750.00
TRAFFIC DIRECTOR, FLAGGER	HOUR						
0020 159212M	10.000	0.10000	1.00	1.00000	10.00	33,000.00000	330,000.00
TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION, COMPRESSIVE BARRIER, TYPE 3, WIDTH NARROW	U						
0021 160004M	1.000	100.00000	100.00	100.00000	100.00	100.00000	100.00
FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	DOLL						
0022 161003P	(1)	2,500.00000	2,500.00	1.00000	1.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
FINAL CLEANUP	LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 17113

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: May 16, 2017

District(s): C1, N1, S1

Call Order: 113

Project(s): NHP-D00S(040)

Contract Time: 12/19/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: CRASH CUSHION REPLACEMENT, CONTRACT 2017-1

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(4) BERTO CONSTR INC		(5) M.L. RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(6) JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO INC T/A DEFINO CONTRACTING CO	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0023	201003P (1)		1,000.00000	1,000.00	35,800.00000	35,800.00	125,000.00000	125,000.00
	CLEARING SITE	LS						
0024	202021P 594.000		1.00000	594.00	1.00000	594.00	150.00000	89,100.00
	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT	SY						
0025	302051P 131.000		1.00000	131.00	1.00000	131.00	110.00000	14,410.00
	DENSE-GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, VARIABLE THICKNESS	CY						
0026	302060P 7.000		1.00000	7.00	1.00000	7.00	90.00000	630.00
	COARSE AGGREGATE, SIZE NO. 57	CY						
0027	606075P 6.000		225.00000	1,350.00	325.00000	1,950.00	900.00000	5,400.00
	CONCRETE ISLAND, 4" THICK	SY						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 17113

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: May 16, 2017

District(s): C1, N1, S1

Call Order: 113

Project(s): NHP-D00S(040)

Contract Time: 12/19/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: CRASH CUSHION REPLACEMENT, CONTRACT 2017-1

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) BERTO CONSTR INC		(5) M.L. RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(6) JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO INC T/A DEFINO CONTRCTING CO	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0028 607003P	40.000	240.00000	9,600.00	345.00000	13,800.00	500.00000	20,000.00
	15" X 41" CONCRETE BARRIER CURB						
	LF						
0029 607060P	8.000	487.00000	3,896.00	705.00000	5,640.00	900.00000	7,200.00
	24" X VARIABLE HEIGHT CONCRETE BARRIER CURB						
	LF						
0030 607074P	15.000	387.00000	5,805.00	555.00000	8,325.00	700.00000	10,500.00
	VARIABLE WIDTH X VARIABLE HEIGHT CONCRETE BARRIER CURB						
	LF						
0031 610003M	1,670.000	2.00000	3,340.00	0.01000	16.70	3.30000	5,511.00
	TRAFFIC STRIPES, 4"						
	LF						
0032 610017M	1,051.000	8.00000	8,408.00	0.01000	10.51	13.00000	13,663.00
	TRAFFIC MARKING LINES, 24"						
	LF						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 17113

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: May 16, 2017

District(s): C1, N1, S1

Call Order: 113

Project(s): NHP-D00S(040)

Contract Time: 12/19/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: CRASH CUSHION REPLACEMENT, CONTRACT 2017-1

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) BERTO CONSTR INC		(5) M.L. RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(6) JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO INC T/A DEFINO CONTRACTING CO	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0033	610036M REMOVAL OF TRAFFIC STRIPES LF	880.000	4.00000	3,520.00	0.01000	8.80	10.00000 8,800.00
0034	610039M REMOVAL OF TRAFFIC MARKINGS SF	2,144.000	6.00000	12,864.00	0.01000	21.44	6.60000 14,150.40
0035	611336M CRASH CUSHION, LOW MAINTENANCE COMPRESSIVE BARRIER, TYPE 2, WIDTH NARROW U	1.000	46,000.00000	46,000.00	47,500.00000	47,500.00	75,000.00000 75,000.00
0036	611348M CRASH CUSHION, LOW MAINTENANCE, COMPRESSIVE BARRIER, TYPE 3, WIDTH NARROW U	53.000	49,000.00000	2,597,000.00	51,500.00000	2,729,500.00	57,000.00000 3,021,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 17113

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: May 16, 2017

District(s): C1, N1, S1

Call Order: 113

Project(s): NHP-D00S(040)

Contract Time: 12/19/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: CRASH CUSHION REPLACEMENT, CONTRACT 2017-1

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) BERTO CONSTR INC		(5) M.L. RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(6) JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO INC T/A DEFINO CONTRCTING CO	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Section Totals:			\$2,927,434.00		\$3,201,142.46		\$4,283,305.75



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 17113

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: May 16, 2017

District(s): C1, N1, S1

Call Order: 113

Project(s): NHP-D00S(040)

Contract Time: 12/19/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: CRASH CUSHION REPLACEMENT, CONTRACT 2017-1

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) BERTO CONSTR INC		(5) M.L. RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(6) JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO INC T/A DEFINO CONTRCTING CO	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002	CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0006 155006M	1.000	20,000.00000	20,000.00	29,500.00000	29,500.00	40,000.00000	40,000.00
FIELD OFFICE TYPE B SET UP	U						
0007 155024M	9.000	2,500.00000	22,500.00	4,400.00000	39,600.00	4,000.00000	36,000.00
FIELD OFFICE TYPE B MAINTENANCE	MO						
Section Totals:			\$42,500.00		\$69,100.00		\$76,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 17113

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: May 16, 2017

District(s): C1, N1, S1

Call Order: 113

Project(s): NHP-D00S(040)

Contract Time: 12/19/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: CRASH CUSHION REPLACEMENT, CONTRACT 2017-1

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) BERTO CONSTR INC		(5) M.L. RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(6) JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO INC T/A DEFINO CONTRCTING CO	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0003	NON-PARTICIPATING			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0002 152004P	1.000	7,000.00000	7,000.00	3,742.72000	3,742.72	5,500.00000	5,500.00
OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE	DOLL						
0003 152015P	1.000	11,000.00000	11,000.00	8,699.14000	8,699.14	8,500.00000	8,500.00
POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE	DOLL						
Section Totals:			\$18,000.00		\$12,441.86		\$14,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 17113

Counties: MIDDLESEX

Letting Date: May 16, 2017

District(s): C1, N1, S1

Call Order: 113

Project(s): NHP-D00S(040)

Contract Time: 12/19/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: CRASH CUSHION REPLACEMENT, CONTRACT 2017-1

Line No / Item ID		(4) BERTO CONSTR INC		(5) M.L. RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(6) JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO INC T/A DEFINO CONTRACTING CO	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0004	EROSION CONTROL	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0009	158063P (1)	1.00000	1.00	2,950.00000	2,950.00	6,000.00000	6,000.00
	CONCRETE WASHOUT SYSTEM LS						
0010	158027M 150.000	0.02000	3.00	37.00000	5,550.00	15.00000	2,250.00
	INLET FILTER TYPE 1 SF						
0011	158072M 2.000	1,100.00000	2,200.00	220.00000	440.00	1,000.00000	2,000.00
	OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT, TYPE 1 U						
Section Totals:			\$2,204.00		\$8,940.00		\$10,250.00
Contract Totals			\$2,990,138.00		\$3,291,624.32		\$4,383,555.75
Cost Plus Time Totals			\$2,990,138.00		\$3,291,624.32		4,383,555.75

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

